________________________________________________________________________
UM3488/UM3491
+3.3V 低压供电、 ±8kV ESD保护、失效保护
RS-422 收发器
UM3488EESA SOP8
UM3488EEPA DIP8
UM3491EESE SOP14

UM3488 full 10 Yes No No 256 8
UM3491 full 10 Yes Yes Yes 256 14
订购信息
Part Number Temperature Range Packaging Type Shipping Qty
UM3488EESA -40°C to +85°C SOP8 3000pcs/13 Inch Tape & Reel
UM3488EEPA -40°C to +85°C DIP8 50pcs/Tube
UM3491EESE -40°C to +85°C SOP14 2500pcs/13 Inch Tape & Reel
UM3491EEPE -40°C to +85°C DIP14 25pcs/Tube
________________________________________________________________________
UM3488/UM3491